

CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 20-13-01

Request for:	☑ Authorization to□ Bid rejection	bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
	\Box End rejection \Box Contract award	\Box Final payment
	 Contract award Payment Ratifica 	
Contract Number <u>20-13</u>		Request No. <u>AB-1</u>
Contract Nar	ne <u>Rotary Amphitheater Expan</u>	sion - Electrical
Contractor		
Description: Expansion, e	Authorization to bid the Electri	•
Description: Expansion, e	Authorization to bid the Electri stimated cost is \$48,500; Perform	cal Construction of the Rotary Amphitheater nance Bond set at 100% and Payment Bond set
Description: Expansion, e	Authorization to bid the Electri stimated cost is \$48,500; Perform	cal Construction of the Rotary Amphitheater nance Bond set at 100% and Payment Bond set at
Description: Expansion, e	Authorization to bid the Electri stimated cost is \$48,500; Perforr ecommendation of award will be Original contract amount Approved change order(s)	cal Construction of the Rotary Amphitheater nance Bond set at 100% and Payment Bond set at e at the June meeting.
Description: Expansion, e	Authorization to bid the Electri stimated cost is \$48,500; Perform ecommendation of award will be 	cal Construction of the Rotary Amphitheater nance Bond set at 100% and Payment Bond set e at the June meeting.
Description: Expansion, e	Authorization to bid the Electri stimated cost is \$48,500; Perforr ecommendation of award will be Original contract amount Approved change order(s)	cal Construction of the Rotary Amphitheater nance Bond set at 100% and Payment Bond set e at the June meeting.
Description: Expansion, e	Authorization to bid the Electri stimated cost is \$48,500; Perform ecommendation of award will be 	cal Construction of the Rotary Amphitheater nance Bond set at 100% and Payment Bond set e at the June meeting.
Description: Expansion, e	Authorization to bid the Electri stimated cost is \$48,500; Perforr ecommendation of award will be Original contract amount Approved change order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments Revised contract amount to da	cal Construction of the Rotary Amphitheater nance Bond set at 100% and Payment Bond set at e at the June meeting.
Description: Expansion, e	Authorization to bid the Electri stimated cost is \$48,500; Perforr ecommendation of award will be Original contract amount Approved change order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments Revised contract amount to da Total previous payments	cal Construction of the Rotary Amphitheater nance Bond set at 100% and Payment Bond set at e at the June meeting.

imothy A. Zinkham

Timothy S. Zinkham, Acting Director Engineering & Environmental Services <u>4/28/20</u> Date

I:\BOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\20-13.ROTARY.AMPHITHEATER.ELECTRICAL.EXPANSION.ACTION.01.AUTH-BID.DOCX